
Subject: RSS 2.9.0
From: Jim Sky <radiosky@radiosky.com>
Date: 10/23/18 02:03
To: Richard Flagg <rf@hawaii.rr.com>, Wes Greenman <jupgazer@windstream.net>,
Francisco Reyes <reyes@astro.ufl.edu>, Baptiste Cecconi <baptiste.cecconi@obspm.fr>,
"Whitham D. Reeve" <whit@reeve.com>, Dave Typinski <davetyp@typnet.net>, Jim Brown
<starmanjb@comcast.net>, Andrew Mount <capeorion@gmail.com>, Jim Thieman
<james.r.thieman@nasa.gov>, Chuck Higgins <chiggins@mtsu.edu>, "Fung, Shing F.
(GSFC-6730)" <shing.f.fung@nasa.gov>, Thomas Ashcraft <ashcraft@heliotown.com>,
Kazumasa Imai <imai@ee.kochi-ct.ac.jp>, Todd King <tking@igpp.ucla.edu>, Mark Sharlow
<msharlow@igpp.ucla.edu>, Larry Dodd <101science@gmail.com>

Its here.  Please try Radio-Spectrograph 2.9.0 . 

Full Install: http://radiosky.com/spec/Spectrograph.exe

Update: http://radiosky.com/spec/Spectrograph_Update_2_9_0.exe

* Combine SPS files. New tool under File / Combine Files.
* You can now hide lower display.  Status bar moved to the top.
    View / Hide Bottom Display  or use CTRL+H
* You can now edit header information in the Chart Info form.
    View / Chart Info  or use CTRL+I
* SNTP (Atomic Clock) feature improved.
* Fixed crash associated with slope tool.
* Fixed numerous small bugs.

-- 
Jim Sky
http://radiosky.com
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